V196
  13-slot C size VXI Bus Chassis
Features
Low-profile occupying only 10U of rack space
1 KW or 1.4 KW plugging power system
13-slot high-current VXI backplane
Plugging fan module with (3) 152 cfm fans
Intelligent monitoring with remote output

V196TA11 1 KW power system
V196TA21 1.4 KW power system
OrDerING INFOrmatION
The KineticSystems V196 includes chassis, backplane, power supply,
cooling and monitoring per the following standard configurations:
aCCessOrIes
V196-KB11 Single width blank panel
V196-KB21 Double width blank panel
V196-KB31 Triple width blank panel
V196-KC21 2U cable tray kit
V196-KR11 24 inch support rails
V196-KR21 30 inch support rails
V196-KS11 Rack Slide kit
V196-DOOR Chassis door
Updated February 21, 2008
Copyright © 2008 DynamicSignals, LLC. All rights reserved.